
                             U.S. SKI  SNOWBOARD                                
 
                                COCA COLA U12 SL                                 
 
                            NAT RACE CODE No. N0747                              
ALYESKA SKI CLUB                                                JANUARY 17, 2026 
ALYESKA RESORT                                                   ALASKA DIVISION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                           S L A L O M     W O M E N                             
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD               Foster, Nicholas     (USA)   COURSE                  RACE TRAIL 
REFEREE          Henderson, Jim       (USA)   START                        275 M 
CHIEF OF RACE    Carte, Robert        (USA)   FINISH                       179 M 
                                              VERTICAL DROP                 96 M 
                                               
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.            13917/12/20 
 
 
                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 
COURSE SETTER    Stanley, Ryan        (USA)       Poelmann, Hans       (USA) 
FORERUNNERS  -A- Rickbeil, Peder      (USA)   -A- Rickbeil, Peder                 (USA) 
             -B- Ingram, Will         (USA)   -B- Ingram,Will          (USA) 
             -C- Tostemar, Victoria   (USA)   -C- Tostemar, Victoria   (USA) 
             -D-                              -D-  
             -E-                              -E-  
 
GATES/DIR CHANGES   39/(38)                          42/(41) 
START TIME       11:15                            13:45 
WEATHER: MIXED PRECIPITATION  SNOW: HARD PACK             TEMP. S:  1 C F:  1 C 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL 
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME 
 
  1  18 A7393342 Hutcheson, Emma         AVST/14   34.44   40.26 1:14.70 
  2  25 A7420593 Brewer, Isabella        AVST/14   37.82   42.74 1:20.56 
  3   4 A7331257 Bouchard, Lena           ASC/14   37.56   44.06 1:21.62 
  4  16 A7440268 Brewer, Ashtyn          AVST/15   38.82   43.95 1:22.77 
  5  26 A7475932 Tropp, Michaela          ASC/14   41.10   45.30 1:26.40 
  6   6 A7401848 Bressler, Arden          ASC/14   40.33   46.64 1:26.97 
  7   1 A7334914 Wieman, Lindsey          ASC/15   40.58   47.74 1:28.32 
  8  22 A7468183 Elliott, Avery           ASC/15   40.95   47.48 1:28.43 
  9  24 A7390685 Conklin, Rose            ASC/14   43.79   48.44 1:32.23 
 10  14 A7475965 Curry, Brielle           ASC/15   43.39   49.70 1:33.09 
 11  19 A7161738 Robinson, Twyla          ASC/15   43.74   50.69 1:34.43 
 12   8 A7256406 Volmer, Grace           AVST/14   53.45   41.51 1:34.96 
 13   2 A7351972 Corso, Lauren            ASC/14   44.60   51.05 1:35.65 
 14  21 A7480180 Boyce, Alivia           HART/14   47.03   50.02 1:37.05 
 15  27 A7475706 Long, Aly                ASC/15   45.01   53.01 1:38.02 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                            ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



                              U.S. SKI  SNOWBOARD                                
 
                                COCA COLA U12 SL                                 
 
                            NAT RACE CODE No. N0747                              
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ALYESKA RESORT                                                   ALASKA DIVISION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL 
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME 
 
 16  17 A7476534 Blenkush, Audrey         ASC/14   45.93   53.06 1:38.99 
 17  12  7480238 Young, Emma              ASC/14   46.49   53.44 1:39.93 
 18   9 A7162012 Guess, Reese             ASC/14   46.65   53.38 1:40.03 
 19   7 A7327930 Kelly, Vivian            ASC/15   48.61   53.19 1:41.80 
 20  10 A7473108 Laughlin, Emily          ASC/15   48.07   54.14 1:42.21 
 21  11 A7473844 Derrick, Ailsa           ASC/15   49.44   55.37 1:44.81 
 22  15 A7408846 Mina, Brisa              ASC/14   52.32   57.57 1:49.89 
 23   5 A7420476 Black, Piper            HART/14   44.38 1:19.41 2:03.79 
 
NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN 
 
DID NOT START 1st RUN 
     23 A7474893 Jones, Henley           AVST/15 
 
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 
 
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 
     13 A7467828 Gilyard, Avery          HART/15   Gate   17 
      3 A7350186 Wilson, Esther           ASC/14   Gate   17 
 
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN 
 
DID NOT START 2nd RUN 
 
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 
     20 A7415862 Robertson, Hazel        HART/15 
 
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 
 
                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 
 
                                                Foster, Nicholas     (USA) 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                            ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING 


